Age Groups: 4 Mile Run

26: 00 19 Pearman Kathy
29: 35 36 Weser La

29:58 50 Nitka Meredith
30: 54 104 Wagner Rebecca
95 Wynveen Grace
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32: 39 7 Lawrence Kelly
33:12 24 Norton Madelynne
33:13 62 Steenwyk Elie
34: 12 87 Viglietti Kim
10 34: 44 45 Vogel Michelle
11 35:12 107 Lueck Jennifer
12 36: 38 46 Geiger Tracy
13 37:14 91 Burris Jennifer
14 37:21 75 Buechel Jill
15 37: 24 65 Zalewski Jenny
16 37:32 31 Danforth Lauren
17 38:35 28 NAIDL LISA
18 38: 46 77 Hoyt Sammy
19 38:53 126 Sarah Newll
20 39:12 63 Stelter Lisa
21 39: 13 64 Jaeger Amanda
22 39:14 88 Hansen Dawn
23 39: 36 32 Danforth Jodi
24 39: 37 33 Danforth Caroline
25 40: 09 131 Taylor Konz
26 43: 16 121 Fjelstad Amanda
27 43: 24 73 Lampe Veronica
28 43: 49 4 Western Amanda
29 45: 33 123 Diane Schmitz
30 47: 45 22 Pawasarat Mary
31 48: 02 30 Moddie Kim
32 48: 09 14 Martens Caitlin
33 49: 20 16 HOLSCHBACH KAY
34 49: 28 8 Foley Amy
35 52: 36 128 Denisa Boy
36 53:01 119 Tiffany Lange
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Division Group

Name

Female All 37
38
39
40

Saturday, August 4, 2018

Time No.

53:02 120
53: 47 3
53: 58 116
75:54 112

Nicole Lange
Steiner Tammy
Joan Chao
Laurie Eggebeen
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Division Group Time

Male All 1 22:
2 23:
3 23:
4 26
5 27
6 27
7 27
8 27
9 27

10 28:
11 28:
12 28:
13 28
14 29:
15 30:
16 30:
17 31:
18 32:
19 32:
20 32:
21 32:
22 33:
23 33:
24 33:
25 33:
26 34:
27 35:
28 35:
29 37:
30 37:
31 37:
32 39:
33 40
34 40:
35 41
36 43
37 43
38 43
39 48:
40 48

Saturday, August 4, 2018

33
26
45
57
09
12
47
53
55
03
08
20
45
37
13
15
19
05
19
53
55
11
14
15
46
00
03
17
19
28
33
18
00
07
04
14
15
25
10
11

No.

72
85
66
78
103

81
9
127
101
100
49
39
82
76
129
67
25
68
115
35
23
117
125
61
21
29
93
80
58
34
130
94
132
122
124
37
74
109
108

Name

Klokow ZACHARY
Hassel Max
Chesebro William
Hayon Nate

Weise Ryan

Geiser Derrick
Drewek Terrell
Bourland Joe
Nickoles Hamel
Dross Matthew
Day Elliot

Nitka Nate
Renzelmann Terry Brewer Brat
Adams Derick
Zimmermann Arthur
Tim Saeger
Frohling Jake
Huberty Kurt
O'Reilly Peter
Christopher Pittner
Weser Tyler
Steenwyk Nicholas
Jeff Kelterborn
Mark Hubert
Bachrach Greg
Soerens Dustin
Frieders Jeff
Verhasselt Noah
Zimmermann David
Walter Kevin
Danforth Rob
Trevor Christianson
Verhasselt Dan
Ethan Zoet

John Kellner

Roy Brion

Fjelstad Jr Mark
Lampe Jonathan
Bougher Camilo
Bougher Jerry
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Division Group

Male All 41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

Saturday, August 4, 2018

Time No. Name

49: 09 86 Viglietti Sal

49: 52 43 Sundell Dennis
53: 03 118 David Cesar

53: 09 48 Geiger Daniel

55: 17 13 Smyth John U

56: 02 42 Kirst Robert

75: 52 114 Peter Eggebeen
75:53 111 Matthew Eggebeen
75:55 113 Thomas Coose
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